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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 9 VANA Pavel 1988 1. M-A Setres.cz 1:53:03

2. 25 BULIČKA Pavel 1985 2. M-A Třebíč 1:55:13 0:02:10

3. 14 JEŘÁBEK Oldřich 1980 3. M-A Život na kolech 1:56:07 0:03:04

4. 6 TINKA Petr 1997 1. M-J TINKOV MTB 1:56:08 0:03:05

5. 24 VESELÝ Miloš 1973 1. M-B For Bikes 1:56:51 0:03:48

6. 35 HAKL Filip 1993 4. M-A For Bikes Cycling Team 1:57:57 0:04:54

7. 21 HORT Stanislav 1971 2. M-B Rosice 2:00:56 0:07:53

8. 17 SPÁČIL Leopold 1959 1. M-C NOVATOP LAPIERRE 2:01:49 0:08:46

9. 19 POSLUŠNÝ Tomáš 1990 5. M-A Horní Cerekev 2:02:31 0:09:28

10. 12 HAVELKA Milan 1971 3. M-B M.A.R.S. 2:02:44 0:09:41

11. 3 KOCIÁN Viktor 1968 4. M-B PSK Znojmo 2:03:30 0:10:27

12. 40 ZEJDA Rostislav 1985 6. M-A Rudíkov 2:04:22 0:11:19

13. 5 TINKA Pavel 1967 5. M-B TINKOV MTB 2:05:19 0:12:16

14. 7 TINKA Pavel 1994 7. M-A Miroslav 2:05:19 0:12:16

15. 15 JANEČEK David 1975 6. M-B Velké Meziříčí 2:05:57 0:12:54

16. 20 LOHNISKÝ Petr 1971 7. M-B Hrotovice 2:06:00 0:12:57

17. 33 BIX Patrik 1971 8. M-B Znojmo 2:06:29 0:13:26

18. 1 KUBÍK Martin 1977 9. M-B BB Cyklosport Superior 2:08:54 0:15:51

19. 32 VÁCLAVEK Vladimír 1981 8. M-A z-trans mor.budějovice 2:11:20 0:18:17

20. 37 KRČÁL Jaroslav 1963 2. M-C Znojmo 2:11:57 0:18:54

21. 36 FUXA Romana 1963 3. M-C Dobšice 2:12:16 0:19:13

22. 29 SVOBODA Vojtěch 1979 10. M-B Třebíč 2:15:07 0:22:04

23. 28 FORTELNÁ Petra 1984 1. Ž-B Třebíč 2:15:11 0:22:08

24. 8 PALÁSEK Igor 1975 11. M-B OCA-Open Cycling Academy 2:15:27 0:22:24

25. 30 VANIA René 1973 12. M-B Třebíč 2:19:00 0:25:57

26. 39 MALÝ Miroslav 1968 13. M-B 2:20:07 0:27:04

27. 4 MESTEK Antonín 1968 14. M-B Štoky 2:23:18 0:30:15

28. 18 VLACH Jiří 1960 4. M-C Benetice 2:26:31 0:33:28

29. 13 FABÍK Jiří 1973 15. M-B C.A.C Kolem-Nekolem 2:26:48 0:33:45

30. 34 DVOŘÁK Rostislav 1974 16. M-B Třebíč 2:27:38 0:34:35

31. 16 KAMAN Steve 1985 9. M-A BEFADO RACING TEAM 2:28:58 0:35:55

32. 22 NETOLICKÝ Milan 1958 5. M-C CK Vinohradské Šlapky 2:29:08 0:36:05

33. 31 PRUŠA Vítězslav 1960 6. M-C CK Vinohradské šlapky 2:31:34 0:38:31

34. 2 HORÁČEK Libor 1968 17. M-B 2:34:40 0:41:37

35. 23 VESELÁ Kateřina 1977 2. Ž-B TJ Spartak Třebíč 2:35:02 0:41:59

36. 11 SMRŽ Martin 1965 7. M-C HaPe Sport Brno 2:37:28 0:44:25

37. 10 SMRŽOVÁ Soňa 1971 3. Ž-B HaPe Sport Brno 2:41:23 0:48:20

38. 27 HABERZETTEL Dieter 1964 8. M-C Austria-Biker 2:42:04 0:49:01

39. 26 ŠTĚPÁN Ivan 1979 18. M-B Mann+Hummel sport team 2:49:29 0:56:26

40. 38 WEINLICH Jiří 1970 19. M-B Komici Brno 2:54:19 1:01:16

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 9 VANA Pavel 1988 1. M-A Setres.cz 1:53:03

2. 25 BULIČKA Pavel 1985 2. M-A Třebíč 1:55:13 0:02:10

3. 14 JEŘÁBEK Oldřich 1980 3. M-A Život na kolech 1:56:07 0:03:04

4. 35 HAKL Filip 1993 4. M-A For Bikes Cycling Team 1:57:57 0:04:54

5. 19 POSLUŠNÝ Tomáš 1990 5. M-A Horní Cerekev 2:02:31 0:09:28

6. 40 ZEJDA Rostislav 1985 6. M-A Rudíkov 2:04:22 0:11:19

7. 7 TINKA Pavel 1994 7. M-A Miroslav 2:05:19 0:12:16

8. 32 VÁCLAVEK Vladimír 1981 8. M-A z-trans mor.budějovice 2:11:20 0:18:17

9. 16 KAMAN Steve 1985 9. M-A BEFADO RACING TEAM 2:28:58 0:35:55

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km – kategorie: M-A
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1. 24 VESELÝ Miloš 1973 1. M-B For Bikes 1:56:51 0:03:48

2. 21 HORT Stanislav 1971 2. M-B Rosice 2:00:56 0:07:53

3. 12 HAVELKA Milan 1971 3. M-B M.A.R.S. 2:02:44 0:09:41

4. 3 KOCIÁN Viktor 1968 4. M-B PSK Znojmo 2:03:30 0:10:27

5. 5 TINKA Pavel 1967 5. M-B TINKOV MTB 2:05:19 0:12:16

6. 15 JANEČEK David 1975 6. M-B Velké Meziříčí 2:05:57 0:12:54

7. 20 LOHNISKÝ Petr 1971 7. M-B Hrotovice 2:06:00 0:12:57

8. 33 BIX Patrik 1971 8. M-B Znojmo 2:06:29 0:13:26

9. 1 KUBÍK Martin 1977 9. M-B BB Cyklosport Superior 2:08:54 0:15:51

10. 29 SVOBODA Vojtěch 1979 10. M-B Třebíč 2:15:07 0:22:04

11. 8 PALÁSEK Igor 1975 11. M-B OCA-Open Cycling Academy 2:15:27 0:22:24

12. 30 VANIA René 1973 12. M-B Třebíč 2:19:00 0:25:57

13. 39 MALÝ Miroslav 1968 13. M-B 2:20:07 0:27:04

14. 4 MESTEK Antonín 1968 14. M-B Štoky 2:23:18 0:30:15

15. 13 FABÍK Jiří 1973 15. M-B C.A.C Kolem-Nekolem 2:26:48 0:33:45

16. 34 DVOŘÁK Rostislav 1974 16. M-B Třebíč 2:27:38 0:34:35

17. 2 HORÁČEK Libor 1968 17. M-B 2:34:40 0:41:37

18. 26 ŠTĚPÁN Ivan 1979 18. M-B Mann+Hummel sport team 2:49:29 0:56:26

19. 38 WEINLICH Jiří 1970 19. M-B Komici Brno 2:54:19 1:01:16

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km - kategorie: M-B
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1. 17 SPÁČIL Leopold 1959 1. M-C NOVATOP LAPIERRE 2:01:49 0:08:46

2. 37 KRČÁL Jaroslav 1963 2. M-C Znojmo 2:11:57 0:18:54

3. 36 FUXA Romana 1963 3. M-C Dobšice 2:12:16 0:19:13

4. 18 VLACH Jiří 1960 4. M-C Benetice 2:26:31 0:33:28

5. 22 NETOLICKÝ Milan 1958 5. M-C CK Vinohradské Šlapky 2:29:08 0:36:05

6. 31 PRUŠA Vítězslav 1960 6. M-C CK Vinohradské šlapky 2:31:34 0:38:31

7. 11 SMRŽ Martin 1965 7. M-C HaPe Sport Brno 2:37:28 0:44:25

8. 27 HABERZETTEL Dieter 1964 8. M-C Austria-Biker 2:42:04 0:49:01

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km - kategorie: M-C
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1. 6 TINKA Petr 1997 1. M-J TINKOV MTB 1:56:08 0:03:05

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km - kategorie: M-J
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1. 28 FORTELNÁ Petra 1984 1. Ž-B Třebíč 2:15:11 0:22:08

2. 23 VESELÁ Kateřina 1977 2. Ž-B TJ Spartak Třebíč 2:35:02 0:41:59

3. 10 SMRŽOVÁ Soňa 1971 3. Ž-B HaPe Sport Brno 2:41:23 0:48:20

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
60 km - kategorie: Ž-B
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1. 101 ŠAROUN Libor 1973 1. MUŽI CKK Znojmo 1:26:48

2. 109 KONEČNÝ Radim 1982 2. MUŽI Bučovice 1:27:28 0:00:40

3. 156 HROMÁDKA Ondřej 1990 3. MUŽI MANN+HUMMEL Sport team 1:29:17 0:02:29

4. 143 PRAŽÁK Jiří 1971 4. MUŽI Eurofoam 1:29:27 0:02:38

5. 110 KOTAČKA Michal 1974 5. MUŽI Galaxy bike Tálín 1:29:27 0:02:39

6. 107 LOŠŤÁK Jan 1975 6. MUŽI Život na kolech 1:30:44 0:03:55

7. 152 SOKOL Filip 1983 7. MUŽI HO Tesla Brno 1:34:46 0:07:57

8. 102 FRECER Leoš 1967 8. MUŽI CK Kučera Znojmo 1:34:47 0:07:59

9. 127 PROCHÁZKA Miroslav 1983 9. MUŽI Křižanov 1:37:06 0:10:18

10. 108 NOSEK Martin 1974 10. MUŽI Život na kolech 1:37:41 0:10:53

11. 137 TOMÁNEK Pavel 1967 11. MUŽI Pohoda bike 1:38:05 0:11:17

12. 106 VINARSKÝ Vladimír 1983 12. MUŽI Brno 1:38:18 0:11:30

13. 151 KAZDA Tomáš 2002 13. MUŽI TJ Spartak Třebíč 1:39:09 0:12:21

14. 118 ÓNODI Otto 1974 14. MUŽI Elpis klub 1:39:10 0:12:22

15. 104 SVOBODA Leoš 1963 15. MUŽI CKK Znojmo 1:40:13 0:13:25

16. 147 RYŠÁNEK František 1961 16. MUŽI Moravské Budějovice 1:40:34 0:13:45

17. 150 VOGAL Jan 1983 17. MUŽI Třebíč 1:42:18 0:15:30

18. 128 TROJAN Leoš 1998 18. MUŽI Huhtamaki Bike Team 1:44:08 0:17:19

19. 144 DOLEŽAL Tomáš 1997 19. MUŽI CDOL 1:45:27 0:18:39

20. 119 CHALUPA Marek 1999 20. MUŽI OHL ŽS Team 1:45:36 0:18:47

21. 121 PLZÁK Jiří 1968 21. MUŽI Zhoř 1:46:56 0:20:08

22. 134 PÍŠA Pavel 1972 22. MUŽI Okříšky 1:47:00 0:20:12

23. 130 MUSIL Vít 1999 23. MUŽI Vysočina Cycling 1:48:37 0:21:48

24. 132 BENEŠ Lukáš 1984 24. MUŽI Bike Team Třebíč 1:48:39 0:21:51

25. 145 DOLEŽAL Radomír 1967 25. MUŽI CDOL 1:50:39 0:23:50

26. 124 POCHOP Miroslav 1986 26. MUŽI Třebíč 1:51:12 0:24:24

27. 131 CHLUBNA Martin 1980 27. MUŽI Bike Team Třebíč 1:51:54 0:25:06

28. 120 VYSKOČIL Antonín 1971 28. MUŽI Huhtamaki Bike Team 1:52:33 0:25:45

29. 113 SVOBODA Stanislav 1959 29. MUŽI nkt cables 1:53:25 0:26:37

30. 105 SVOBODOVÁ Jarmila 1965 1. ŽENY CKK Znojmo 1:54:48 0:27:59

31. 122 ŠTVERÁČEK Rostislav 1974 30. MUŽI Třebíč 1:57:32 0:30:43

32. 115 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 31. MUŽI Kralice nad Oslavou 1:58:47 0:31:59

33. 138 PACAS Radek 1983 32. MUŽI Rogobike 1:59:03 0:32:15

34. 116 VÁKA Michal 1982 33. MUŽI Modřice 2:00:20 0:33:32

35. 103 FISCHER Evžen 1962 34. MUŽI Třebíč 2:01:16 0:34:28

36. 142 KEJDA Jiří 1970 35. MUŽI Třebíč 2:02:47 0:35:59

37. 126 SOUKOP Radek 1985 36. MUŽI Křižanov 2:02:51 0:36:02

38. 135 MONDL Robin 1989 37. MUŽI MV Speed 2:03:27 0:36:39

39. 136 KLOUDA Lukáš 1989 38. MUŽI MV Speed 2:03:27 0:36:39

40. 125 ZEZULA Jaroslav 1944 39. MUŽI Náměšť nad Oslavou 2:07:23 0:40:35

41. 139 ŠTULA Daniel 2003 40. MUŽI PSK Znojmo 2:08:29 0:41:41

42. 129 KADRNOŽKA Antonín 1985 41. MUŽI Trebeach boys 2:09:39 0:42:50

43. 141 ŠTULOVÁ Monika 2001 2. ŽENY PSK Znojmo 2:09:41 0:42:53

44. 140 ŠTULA Radek 1971 42. MUŽI PSK Znojmo 2:09:42 0:42:53

45. 114 ŠIROKÝ Miloš 1975 43. MUŽI Kralice nad Oslavou 2:09:53 0:43:05

46. 133 CHROMÁ Romana 1985 3. ŽENY Mann Hummel sport team 2:10:09 0:43:21

47. 117 STRNAD Jiří 1956 44. MUŽI Náměšť nad Oslavou 2:10:35 0:43:47

48. 155 KOROLKOV Radek 1989 45. MUŽI Třebíč 2:11:46 0:44:58

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
OPEN
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49. 154 ČERNÝ Martin 1990 46. MUŽI KNF BIKE CLUB 2:15:43 0:48:55

50. 153 KNOFLÍČEK Jiří 1962 47. MUŽI Žďár nad Sázavou 2:15:46 0:48:58

51. 123 SEIFER Pavel 1962 48. MUŽI Třebíč 2:16:53 0:50:05

52. 148 VÁVROVÁ Michaela 1982 4. ŽENY MANN+HUMMEL 2:40:28 1:13:40

53. 149 KREJČOVÁ Renáta 1990 5. ŽENY MANN+HUMMEL 2:40:28 1:13:40

54. 146 JOURA Miroslav 1955 49. MUŽI 2:40:30 1:13:41

157 HAUSER Jiří 1986 MUŽI DNF

112 HORÁK Lukáš 1992 MUŽI Šatov DNF

111 HORÁKOVÁ Natálie 2002 ŽENY Šatov DNF
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poř. stč jméno nar. kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 101 ŠAROUN Libor 1973 1. MUŽI CKK Znojmo 1:26:48

2. 109 KONEČNÝ Radim 1982 2. MUŽI Bučovice 1:27:28 0:00:40

3. 156 HROMÁDKA Ondřej 1990 3. MUŽI MANN+HUMMEL Sport team 1:29:17 0:02:29

4. 143 PRAŽÁK Jiří 1971 4. MUŽI Eurofoam 1:29:27 0:02:38

5. 110 KOTAČKA Michal 1974 5. MUŽI Galaxy bike Tálín 1:29:27 0:02:39

6. 107 LOŠŤÁK Jan 1975 6. MUŽI Život na kolech 1:30:44 0:03:55

7. 152 SOKOL Filip 1983 7. MUŽI HO Tesla Brno 1:34:46 0:07:57

8. 102 FRECER Leoš 1967 8. MUŽI CK Kučera Znojmo 1:34:47 0:07:59

9. 127 PROCHÁZKA Miroslav 1983 9. MUŽI Křižanov 1:37:06 0:10:18

10. 108 NOSEK Martin 1974 10. MUŽI Život na kolech 1:37:41 0:10:53

11. 137 TOMÁNEK Pavel 1967 11. MUŽI Pohoda bike 1:38:05 0:11:17

12. 106 VINARSKÝ Vladimír 1983 12. MUŽI Brno 1:38:18 0:11:30

13. 151 KAZDA Tomáš 2002 13. MUŽI TJ Spartak Třebíč 1:39:09 0:12:21

14. 118 ÓNODI Otto 1974 14. MUŽI Elpis klub 1:39:10 0:12:22

15. 104 SVOBODA Leoš 1963 15. MUŽI CKK Znojmo 1:40:13 0:13:25

16. 147 RYŠÁNEK František 1961 16. MUŽI Moravské Budějovice 1:40:34 0:13:45

17. 150 VOGAL Jan 1983 17. MUŽI Třebíč 1:42:18 0:15:30

18. 128 TROJAN Leoš 1998 18. MUŽI Huhtamaki Bike Team 1:44:08 0:17:19

19. 144 DOLEŽAL Tomáš 1997 19. MUŽI CDOL 1:45:27 0:18:39

20. 119 CHALUPA Marek 1999 20. MUŽI OHL ŽS Team 1:45:36 0:18:47

21. 121 PLZÁK Jiří 1968 21. MUŽI Zhoř 1:46:56 0:20:08

22. 134 PÍŠA Pavel 1972 22. MUŽI Okříšky 1:47:00 0:20:12

23. 130 MUSIL Vít 1999 23. MUŽI Vysočina Cycling 1:48:37 0:21:48

24. 132 BENEŠ Lukáš 1984 24. MUŽI Bike Team Třebíč 1:48:39 0:21:51

25. 145 DOLEŽAL Radomír 1967 25. MUŽI CDOL 1:50:39 0:23:50

26. 124 POCHOP Miroslav 1986 26. MUŽI Třebíč 1:51:12 0:24:24

27. 131 CHLUBNA Martin 1980 27. MUŽI Bike Team Třebíč 1:51:54 0:25:06

28. 120 VYSKOČIL Antonín 1971 28. MUŽI Huhtamaki Bike Team 1:52:33 0:25:45

29. 113 SVOBODA Stanislav 1959 29. MUŽI nkt cables 1:53:25 0:26:37

30. 122 ŠTVERÁČEK Rostislav 1974 30. MUŽI Třebíč 1:57:32 0:30:43

31. 115 ŠIROKÝ Štěpán 2003 31. MUŽI Kralice nad Oslavou 1:58:47 0:31:59

32. 138 PACAS Radek 1983 32. MUŽI Rogobike 1:59:03 0:32:15

33. 116 VÁKA Michal 1982 33. MUŽI Modřice 2:00:20 0:33:32

34. 103 FISCHER Evžen 1962 34. MUŽI Třebíč 2:01:16 0:34:28

35. 142 KEJDA Jiří 1970 35. MUŽI Třebíč 2:02:47 0:35:59

36. 126 SOUKOP Radek 1985 36. MUŽI Křižanov 2:02:51 0:36:02

37. 135 MONDL Robin 1989 37. MUŽI MV Speed 2:03:27 0:36:39

38. 136 KLOUDA Lukáš 1989 38. MUŽI MV Speed 2:03:27 0:36:39

39. 125 ZEZULA Jaroslav 1944 39. MUŽI Náměšť nad Oslavou 2:07:23 0:40:35

40. 139 ŠTULA Daniel 2003 40. MUŽI PSK Znojmo 2:08:29 0:41:41

41. 129 KADRNOŽKA Antonín 1985 41. MUŽI Trebeach boys 2:09:39 0:42:50

42. 140 ŠTULA Radek 1971 42. MUŽI PSK Znojmo 2:09:42 0:42:53

43. 114 ŠIROKÝ Miloš 1975 43. MUŽI Kralice nad Oslavou 2:09:53 0:43:05

44. 117 STRNAD Jiří 1956 44. MUŽI Náměšť nad Oslavou 2:10:35 0:43:47

45. 155 KOROLKOV Radek 1989 45. MUŽI Třebíč 2:11:46 0:44:58

46. 154 ČERNÝ Martin 1990 46. MUŽI KNF BIKE CLUB 2:15:43 0:48:55

47. 153 KNOFLÍČEK Jiří 1962 47. MUŽI Žďár nad Sázavou 2:15:46 0:48:58

48. 123 SEIFER Pavel 1962 48. MUŽI Třebíč 2:16:53 0:50:05

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
OPEN - kategorie: MUŽI
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49. 146 JOURA Miroslav 1955 49. MUŽI 2:40:30 1:13:41

157 HAUSER Jiří 1986 MUŽI DNF

112 HORÁK Lukáš 1992 MUŽI Šatov DNF
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1. 105 SVOBODOVÁ Jarmila 1965 1. ŽENY CKK Znojmo 1:54:48 0:27:59

2. 141 ŠTULOVÁ Monika 2001 2. ŽENY PSK Znojmo 2:09:41 0:42:53

3. 133 CHROMÁ Romana 1985 3. ŽENY Mann Hummel sport team 2:10:09 0:43:21

4. 148 VÁVROVÁ Michaela 1982 4. ŽENY MANN+HUMMEL 2:40:28 1:13:40

5. 149 KREJČOVÁ Renáta 1990 5. ŽENY MANN+HUMMEL 2:40:28 1:13:40

111 HORÁKOVÁ Natálie 2002 ŽENY Šatov DNF

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
OPEN - kategorie: ŽENY
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